
M A I N EM A I N E
C O N C O R D  C O A C H  L I N E S

Information Center: 1-800-639-3317 | TTY Relay: 711 or 800-735-2964   

V
isit our w

ebsite to view
 our Logan A

irport B
us Stop M

ap &
 B

oston South Station B
us Stop M

ap

TICKET AGENCIES 
AND BUS STOPS 
LISTED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER

p AUGUSTA, ME - Augusta Transportation Center, 9 Industrial Drive
p BANGOR, ME - Bangor Transportation Center, 1039 Union Street
n BATH, ME - Mail It 4 U, 10 State Road, Suite #9
n BELFAST, ME - Circle K, 22 Belmont Avenue 
p BOSTON, MA - South Station Transportation Center, 700 Atlantic Avenue
 BOWDOIN COLLEGE, ME - Consolidated with Brunswick, ME stop (see below).
n BRUNSWICK, ME - Visitor’s Center at Main St. Station, 16 Station Avenue
n CAMDEN/ROCKPORT, ME - Maritime Farms, 20 Commercial St., Route 1
n COLBY COLLEGE, WATERVILLE, ME - Bus Stop located at the museum 
 on Mayflower Hill Drive.

n DAMARISCOTTA, ME - Waltz Pharmacy, 167 Main Street

n LINCOLNVILLE, ME - Flag Stop at Post Office, Route 1

n LOGAN AIRPORT - Bus stops at Terminals  A, B, C & E 

p PORTLAND, ME - Portland Transportation Ctr., 100 Thompson’s Point Road

n ROCKLAND, ME - Maine State Ferry Service, 517A Main Street

n SEARSPORT, ME - Maritime Farms Steamboat, 161 East Main St., Route 1

n UMAINE, ORONO, ME  - Bus stop at Memorial Gym, by the Black Bear Statue

n WALDOBORO, ME - Big Apple Convenience, Route 1

n WISCASSET, ME - Irving Circle K, 639 Bath Road

LEGEND  BOLD type indicates a Concord Coach Lines Terminal.   
p= AGENCY SYMBOL - Full service agency, ticket sales.
n = NO TICKET SALES - Bus stop only. Purchase ticket online, or board the
   bus with a photo ID and purchase a ticket at the next stop.  	
	   

ConcordCoachLines.com 
To view a list of our company policies, visit

BOARDING PASS POLICIES
Boston/Logan Service Our Boston/Logan service tickets are 
flexible, meaning you may use them on any date or at any 
time prior to expiration, unless you purchase a Same-Day 
Round-Trip ticket, which is only good for the date purchased. 
Ticket purchase does not guarantee a seat for a specific date 
or time. All service is first come, first board. Please arrive 30 
minutes before bus departure. Every effort will be made to 
accommodate all passengers during peak travel times. 

Q
uestions?

Check out our FAQ
’s page at ConcordCoachLines.com

/faqs
for answ

ers to frequently asked questions.  FIND YOUR BUS STOP
Logan Airport Bus Stops 
Find your bus stop at the airport.
Visit our website to view our
detailed Logan Airport Map.
Scan the QR code to view the map.

Boston South Station Bus Stops 
Find your bus stop at South Station.
Visit our website to view our
interactive South Station map.
Scan the QR code to view the map.

LOGAN MAP

SOUTH STATION
Arrival and departure times at

Logan Airport are for Terminal A.

A P P ROX I M AT E  S TO P T I M E S :
Terminal  B  -  add 2 minutes
Terminal  C  -  add 4 minutes
Terminal  E  -  add 5 minutes

E

C

B

B

A

LOGAN AIRPORT DEPARTURE BUS STOPS*
Terminal A - Door A105

Terminal B - Door B101 & Door B114
Terminal C - Door C110  |  Terminal E - Door E107

* Look for the orange “Scheduled Bus” signs.
CELL PHONE USE Concord Coach Lines discourages the use of 
cellular phones on all of its motorcoaches with the exception of those  
situations where a quick message is necessary due to circumstances 
beyond our control that delay the arrival time of a passenger 

or travel connection. Concord Coach Lines requests that passengers 
limit the use of cellular phones as a courtesy to fellow passengers. 

N
YC

Plus
Service

Scan the Q
R 

code to view
 

the schedule.

Express, luxury bus 
service to N

YC

N
EW

 YO
RK

 CITY

Portland 
Portland hh

 Logan A
irport

 Logan A
irport

q
 REA

D
 D

O
W

N
 q

              N
O

R
T

H
B

O
U

N
D

   LO
G

A
N

 A
IR

P
O

R
T gg

 P
O

R
TLA

N
D

SC
H

ED
U

LE N
U

M
BER

300
302

306
308

310
312

314
316

318
320

322
324

326
328

72
332

LV Logan Airport M
A

5:55
7:30

9:30
10:35

11:35
12:35

1:35
2:35

3:35
4:35

5:35
6:35

7:35
8:35

9:45
11:25

AR Portland M
E

7:55
9:40

11:40
12:45

1:45
2:45

3:45
4:45

5:45
6:45

7:45
8:45

9:45
10:45

12:10
1:25

q
 REA

D
 D

O
W

N
 q

                 S
O

U
T

H
B

O
U

N
D

      P
O

R
TLA

N
D

 gg
 LO

G
A

N
 A

IR
P

O
R

T
SC

H
ED

U
LE N

U
M

BER
301

303
305

307
309

57
313

315
317

319
321

323
325

327
329

331

LV
 Portland M

E
3:15

4:15
5:15

6:15
7:30

8:30
9:30

10:30
11:30

12:30
1:30

2:30
3:30

4:45
6:00

8:00

AR Logan Airport M
A

5:05
6:05

7:05
8:05

9:25
10:45

11:25
12:25

1:25
2:25

3:25
4:25

5:25
6:40

7:55
9:55

LEG
EN

D
: 7

  Trip runs through B
oston South Stati

on.

IN
FO

RM
ATIO

N
 CEN

TER 
1-800-639-3317

7

7

SCHEDULE& 
SERVICE INFORMATION

Schedule Effective
October 20, 2024

ConcordCoachLines.com

3:15 AM Daily Service to Boston/Logan Airport from Portland

EXPRESS SERVICE TO LOGAN AIRPORT

CONNECTING MAINE TOCONNECTING MAINE TO  BOSTON,BOSTON,
LOGAN INTL AIRPORTLOGAN INTL AIRPORT  ANDAND  NYCNYC

Child Fare Deals & Policies
Ages 0-15  
- One (1) child aged 0-15 rides free per full-fare adult ticket
 (no discounted adult tickets).
- Additional children are 50% of a full-fare adult ticket 
 (limit of 2 per full-fare adult).
- Additional children are the full adult fare.
- Children age 12-15 who travel alone in accordance with 
 the Unaccompanied Children policy pay the adult fare.
Large School Groups – Contact the Information Center.



MAINE | Daily Schedule Schedule Effective OCTOBER 20, 2024

COASTAL > SOUTH
SCHEDULE NUMBER   " 63

LV Bangor, ME 7:00
LV Searsport 7:45
LV Belfast 7:55
LV Lincolnville 8:10
LV Camden/Rockport 8:30
LV Rockland 8:50
LV Waldoboro 9:20
LV Damariscotta 9:35
LV Wiscasset 9:50
LV Bath 10:10
LV Brunswick 10:25
AR Portland, ME 11:00
LV Portland, ME                         11:30
AR Boston, MA (South Station)                          1:25
AR Logan Airport, MA              1:25

C HOURS OF OPERATION
DAILY 4:45 AM – 8:00 PM 

EMAIL > Info@ConcordCoachLines.com

INFORMATION CENTER 
1-800-639-3317

BUY ONLINE > ConcordCoachLines.com

We make travel easy.
   J Pick-ups and drop-offs at each
    Logan Airport terminal
   7  Free Wi-Fi    

   Power outlets at every seat
   #  Two checked bags free

PORTLAND > BOSTON/LOGAN AIRPORT                                           
SCHEDULE NUMBER "

301 303 305
53

307
55

309
57 59

313
61

315
63

317
65

319
67

321
69

323
71

325
73

327
75

329 331
EXPRESS to 

LOGAN
EXPRESS to 

LOGAN
EXPRESS to 

LOGAN
EXPRESS to 

LOGAN
EXPRESS to 

LOGAN
EXPRESS to 

LOGAN
EXPRESS to 

LOGAN
EXPRESS to 

LOGAN
EXPRESS to 

LOGAN
EXPRESS to 

LOGAN
EXPRESS to 

LOGAN
EXPRESS to 

LOGAN
EXPRESS to 

LOGAN
EXPRESS to 

LOGAN
EXPRESS to 

LOGAN

LEAVE Portland, ME                         3:15 4:15 5:15 6:15 6:15 7:30 7:30 8:30  9:30 9:30 10:30 10:30  11:30 11:30 12:30 12:30 1:30 1:30 2:30 2:30 3:30 3:30 4:45 4:45 6:00  6:00 8:00
ARRIVE Boston, MA (South Station)                          5:25     6:25    7:25 8:15 ---- 9:25 ---- 10:25 11:25 ---- 12:25 ---- 1:25 ---- 2:25 ---- 3:25 ---- 4:25 ---- 5:25 ---- 6:40 ---- 7:55 ----  10:10  
ARRIVE Logan Airport, MA              5:05 6:05 7:05 ---- 8:05 ---- 9:25 10:45 ---- 11:25 ---- 12:25 ---- 1:25 ---- 2:25 ---- 3:25 ---- 4:25 ---- 5:25 ---- 6:40 ---- 7:55 9:55

 B

SOUTHBOUND

 B

COASTAL > NORTH
SCHEDULE NUMBER   " 54

LV Logan Airport, MA                              10:35
LV Boston, MA (South Station)  11:15
AR Portland, ME                          1:10
LV Portland, ME 1:15
LV Brunswick 1:50
LV Bath 2:05
LV Wiscasset 2:25
LV Damariscotta 2:45
LV Waldoboro 3:00
LV Rockland 3:30
LV Camden/Rockport 3:50
LV Lincolnville 4:00
LV Belfast 4:15
LV Searsport 4:25
AR Bangor, ME 5:15

C 

BANGOR > AUGUSTA > PORTLAND > BOSTON/LOGAN AIRPORT                                           

SCHEDULE NUMBER " 55 59 317 67 321 71 75
LV Univ. of Maine (Orono)  10:15    2:50
LV Bangor, ME 5:00 7:00 9:00 11:00 1:00 3:30
LV Colby College (Waterville) ----- ---- ---- ---- 11:40 ---- ----
LV Augusta, ME 6:15 8:15 10:15 12:15 ---- 2:15 4:45
AR Portland, ME 7:25 9:25 11:25 1:10 1:10 3:25 5:55

LV Portland, ME                         7:30   9:30 11:40   1:30  1:30 3:30   6:00
AR Boston, MA (S. Station)                            9:25 11:25 1:25 3:25 3:25 5:25 7:55
AR Logan Airport, MA              9:25  11:25  1:25  3:25  3:25  5:25   7:55

SOUTHBOUND

k I  

BOSTON/LOGAN AIRPORT > PORTLAND > AUGUSTA > BANGOR                                          

SCHEDULE NUMBER " 302 50 52 56 58 62 66 68
LV Logan Airport, MA                          7:30 7:30 9:30 11:35 12:35  2:35  4:35   5:35
LV Boston, MA (S. Station)     8:00 8:00 10:00 12:15 1:15 3:15 5:15 6:15
AR Portland, ME                          9:40  9:55  11:55 2:10 3:10 5:10 7:10 8:10

LV Portland, ME 10:00 10:00 12:00 2:15 3:15 5:15 7:15 8:15
LV Augusta, ME ---- 10:55 12:55 3:10 4:10     6:10 8:10 ----
LV Colby College (Waterville)   11:20 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----   ---- 9:25
AR Bangor, ME 12:10 2:10 4:25 5:25 7:25 9:25
AR Univ. of Maine (Orono)   2:30           5:45

NORTHBOUND

I  k

C O N C O R D C O A C H L I N E S . C O M

BOSTON/LOGAN AIRPORT > PORTLAND                                          
SCHEDULE NUMBER "

300 302
50

306
52

308
54

310
56

312
58

314
60

316
62

318
64

320
66

322
68

324
70

326 328
72

332
EXPRESS 

from LOGAN
EXPRESS 

from LOGAN
EXPRESS 

from LOGAN
EXPRESS 

from LOGAN
EXPRESS 

from LOGAN
EXPRESS 

from LOGAN
EXPRESS 

from LOGAN
EXPRESS 

from LOGAN
EXPRESS 

from LOGAN
EXPRESS 

from LOGAN
EXPRESS 

from LOGAN
EXPRESS 

from LOGAN
EXPRESS 

from LOGAN
EXPRESS 

from LOGAN
EXPRESS 

from LOGAN

LEAVE Logan Airport, MA                          5:55 7:30 ---- 9:30 ---- 10:35 ---- 11:35 ---- 12:35 ---- 1:35 ---- 2:35 ---- 3:35 ---- 4:35 ---- 5:35 ---- 6:35 ---- 7:35 8:35 9:45 11:25
LEAVE Boston, MA (South Station)      5:45 ---- 8:00 ---- 10:00 ---- 11:15 ---- 12:15 ---- 1:15 ---- 2:15 ---- 3:15 ---- 4:15 ---- 5:15 ---- 6:15 ---- 7:15 ----    8:25 10:15      11:15

ARRIVE Portland, ME                          7:55 9:40 9:55 11:40 11:55 12:45  1:10   1:45  2:10   2:45 3:10 3:45 4:10 4:45 5:10 5:45 6:10 6:45 7:10 7:45 8:10 8:45 9:10 9:45 10:45 12:10 1:25
H*

NORTHBOUND

*HH

HOLIDAYS 
Visit our website for holiday service 

information and travel updates.
This schedule does not contain the service 
schedule for Christmas Day or Thanksgiving 
Day. See our seasonal schedules on our website 

for service details.

A  

 B  B

Stay Informed  Visit our website for the latest news and service updates.`

`

Light Type = AM  |   Bold Type = PM                                All schedules are DAILY
                   (7 days/week) unless otherwise noted.

LEGEND

Flag Stop. Must physically wave and acknowledge the bus.

Drop-off ONLY. No pick-ups.

EXPRESS SERVICE TO LOGAN - Trip services Logan Airport FIRST, then Boston, South Station.

Trip services Boston, South Station FIRST, then Logan Airport.

Agency closed - before/after hours. Please purchase ticket(s) online.

Bus transfer required in Portland for service north/south of Portland.

Bus transfer required in Bangor for service to University of Maine Orono.

Operates Thursdays, Fridays, Saturdays, Sundays, and Mondays, during UMaine fall/spring semesters.

Operates Fridays and Sundays ONLY, during UMaine and Colby College fall/spring semesters.

A  
C 

 B

H

*

I  
k

f

Light Type = AM  |   Bold Type = PM

`

   TRAVEL ALERTS
   STAY INFORMED...

We post service updates on our 
website. Get the latest information 

at ConcordCoachLines.com.
You may also sign up for email 

notifications on our website, and follow 
us on Facebook and Twitter.

I  

I      I  
A  

f

f

f f f f

f

f f

f

f f fffff

q READ DOWN q

q READ DOWN q

q READ DOWN q

q READ DOWN q

Q


